
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Independent Learning 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Independent Learning 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Independent Learning 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Independent Learning 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Live Online 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Live Online 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Live Online 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Independent Learning 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Main Space 18:00 20:00

UNDERGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN INNOVATION & ENTREPRENEURSHIP


